

C.A.No. 4194 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No.4194/2003

CHAIRMAN, MAGADH GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAGADH GRAMIN BANK OFFICERS' ASSN. & ORS
(For withdrawal of appeal)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A. No.2 in.A.No.4483/2003
(for withdrawal of appeal)

Date : 13/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.T.Anantharaman, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is dismissed as not pressed.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master