

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No. 4194 of 2003

CHAIRMAN, MAGADH GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHYA BIHAR GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4483 of 2003
(With Appln.(s) for substitution)

Date: 10/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Safarish, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, adv.
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.t. Anantharam, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these appeals after Christmas
Holidays.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master