

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4194 OF 2003

CHAIRMAN, MAGADH GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHYA BIHAR GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4483 of 2003

Date: 21/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv. for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe cases are adjourned to 27th January, 2010.
In the meantime, parties may file additional documents.(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar(Indu Satija)
Court Master