

ITEM NO.107 COURT NO.7 SECTION XVI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4194 OF 2003

CHAIRMAN, MAGADH GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHYA BIHAR GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4483 of 2003

Date: 27/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
In both the Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
appeals Mr.Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr. T.S.Sabarish, Adv.
Ms. Tannushree Mukherjee, Adv.for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
In CA 4194/2003 Mr. K.T.Anantharam, Adv.
Ms. Mukti Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Dua, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Dalela, Adv.
Dr. R.N.Upadhya, Adv.for
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

In CA 4483/2003 Mr. S.B.Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

For UOI Mr. Parag P.Tripathi, ASG
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.for
Mr. S.N.Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master